Position
Economic Development

Director

Economic Development
Manager

Financial Analyst Il
Development Analyst Il
Housing Analyst ||

Sr Housing Technician
Housing Analyst |
Housing Technician Il
Housing Analyst ||
Housing Technician Il
Housing Technician Il
Housing Supervisor

Housing Analyst |

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held City

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$178,477

$138,634

$108,761

$107,587

$90,106

$73,423

$73,307

$60,978

$58,145

$54,684

$47,530

$40,222

$26,690

$9,952

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$59,174

$50,119

$44,894

$34,109

$39,545

$34,887

$29,688

$33,180

$12,586

$29,823

$12,845

$17,828

$13,410

$0



