Position (Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Development Director		Roseville	Economic Development	\$178,477	\$59,174
Economic Development Manager		Roseville	Economic Development	\$138,634	\$50,119
Financial Analyst II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$108,761	\$44,894
Development Analyst II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$107,587	\$34,109
Housing Analyst II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$90,106	\$39,545
Sr Housing Technician		Roseville	Economic Development	\$73,423	\$34,887
Housing Analyst I		Roseville	Economic Development	\$73,307	\$29,688
Housing Technician II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$60,978	\$33,180
Housing Analyst II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$58,145	\$12,586
Housing Technician II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$54,684	\$29,823
Housing Technician II		Roseville	Economic Development	\$47,530	\$12,845
Housing Supervisor		Roseville	Economic Development	\$40,222	\$17,828
Housing Analyst I		Roseville	Economic Development	\$26,690	\$13,410
Office Assistant I		Roseville	Economic Development	\$9,952	\$0